JIS symbolJIS symbol
Digital pressure sensor IO-Link
PPX Series
Specifications
Item
IO-Link
For low pressure
PPX−R01PC

1 MPa ≈ 145.0 psi, 1 MPa = 10 bar
PPX Series
How to order
[How to order for domestic market]
How to order
[How to order for overseas markets]
 Discrete option model No.
Code Description
Pressure range
R01 −100.0 to 100.0 kPa
R10 −0.100 to 1.000 MPa
Output
PC PNP output + IO-Link
Piping shape
6M R 1/8,M5
Connector cable
Blank 2 m connector cable attached　 *1
A
B
C
D
Code Description
Pressure range
R01 −100.0 to 100.0 kPa
R10 −0.100 to 1.000 MPa
Output
PC PNP output + IO-Link
Piping shape
6M R1/8, M5
6N NPT1/8, M5
6G G1/8, M5
Connector cable
Blank 2 m connector cable attached *1
Unit change
KA With unit change function
A
B
C
D
E
PPX 6MR01
PPX KA6MR01
Unit changeE
Connector cableD
PC
Connector cableD
Piping shapeC
PC
PPX CN1
Code Description
CN1 M12 connectorWith cable 1 m
CN2 M12 connectorWith cable 2 m
CN3 M12 connectorWith cable 3 m
KL Mounting bracket (Mounting screw included)
KHS Panel bracket
KCB Front protective cover (when using panel bracket)
Dimensions
Same as the standard. For details, refer to page 1157.
Model No. Cable length Weight g
PPX-CN1 1m Approx. 40
PPX-CN2 2m Approx. 70
PPX-CN3 3m Approx. 100
Output B
Pressure rangeA
Pressure rangeA
OutputB
Piping shapeC
*1:  “Blank” 2 m connector cable is one-sided loose wire. (PPX-C2)
M12 cable with connector is a separately-sold option.
M12 connector
Pin No.
Lead wire
color
Housing
Terminal No. Applications
1 Brown 1 +V

1 MPa ≈ 145.0 psi, 1 MPa = 10 bar
PPX Series
How to order
(How to order for domestic market)
How to order
(How to order for foreign market) In compliance with the new Measurement Law, export models with unit select function cannot be used in Japan.
*1: Only “N” or “NH” can be selected for B  Output.
*2: Selectable only when “P” or “PH” is selected for B  Output.
*3: Selectable only when “N” or “P” is selected for B  Output.
Destination Switch output Unit Unit change
function
With unit
seal label *1 Piping portNPN PNP
Domestic ○ ○ kPa/MPa - - R1/8(M5)
Asia ○ - kPa/MPa ○ ○ R1/8(M5)
Europe - ○ kPa/MPa ○ ○ G1/8(M5)
North America ○ ○ kPa/MPa ○ ○ NPT1/8(M5)
*1: Refer to page 1226 for the enclosed unit sealant.
PPX C1
● Discrete option model No.
Code Description
C1 Cable with connector 1 m
C2 Cable with connector 2 m
C3 Cable with connector 3 m
C5 Cable with connector 5 m
CN Connector set (10 pcs. per set)
KL Mounting bracket (mounting screw attached)
KHS Panel bracket
KCB Front protective cover (when using panel bracket)
[Table 1]
Type Model No. Port size Output Remarks
Standard
PPX-R01N-6M-(J)-KA
M5 female thread + R (PT) 1/8
male thread NPN transistor/open collector For Asia
PPX-R10N-6M-(J)-KA
High-function
PPX-R01NH-6M-KA
PPX-R10NH-6M-KA
Standard
PPX-R01P-6G-(J)-KA
M5 female thread + G1/8 male
thread PNP transistor/open collector For Europe
PPX-R10P-6G-(J)-KA
High-function
PPX-R01PH-6G-KA
PPX-R10PH-6G-KA
Standard
PPX-R01N-6N-(J)-KA
M5 female thread + NPT1/8 male
thread
NPN transistor/open collector
For North
America
PPX-R01P-6N-(J)-KA PNP transistor/open collector
PPX-R10N-6N-(J)-KA NPN transistor/open collector
PPX-R10P-6N-(J)-KA PNP transistor/open collector
High-function
PPX-R01NH-6N-KA NPN transistor/open collector
PPX-R01PH-6N-KA PNP transistor/open collector
PPX-R10NH-6N-KA NPN transistor/open collector
PPX-R10PH-6N-KA PNP transistor/open collector
*1: Selectable only when “N” or “P” is selected for B  Output.
Code Description
Pressure range
R01 -100.0 to 100.0 kPa
R10 -0.100 to 1.000 MPa
Output
N NPN transistor output 2 point (Standard)
P PNP transistor output 2 point (Standard)
NH NPN transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function)
PH PNP transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input (high-function)
Piping shape
6M R1/8, M5 female thread
Connector cable

Specifications are the same as the standard.
Refer to page 1150 for details.
How to order
A Pressure range
B Output
C Piping shape
D Oil-prohibited specifications
Code Description
Pressure range
R01 -100.0 to 100.0 kPa
R10 -0.100 to 1.000 MPa
Output
N NPN transistor output 2 point
NH NPN transistor output 1 point + analog voltage output or external input
Piping shape
6M R1/8, M5 female thread
Oil-prohibited specifications
P12 Oil-prohibited
A
B
C
D
* 2 m connector cable included
Dimensions
Same as the standard. Refer to page 1157 for details.
PPX N 6M P12R01
Digital pressure sensor oil-prohibited
PPX-P12 Series
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter